e
N

N

Banana for Scale LLC

540-501-7678
Quote@BananaforScale3D.com

Pricing below is per one unit and includes basic engraving excluding taxes and shipping

Volume discounts are available depending on the product and quantity

Please contact us for pricing on items not listed or for a specific quote - quote@bananaforscale3d.com or 540-501-7678

ITEM NAME ITEM DESCRIPTION

Leatherette Bottle Opener Coaster
Leatherette Coaster

Slate Coaster

Jade Glass Paperweight

Jade Glass Desk Wedge

Acacia with Blue Resin Serving Board
Metal Pen

Tumblers 20 oz lon Plated

Tumblers 20 oz

Tumblers 40 oz

Tumblers 12 oz Steamless Wine
Tumblers 12 oz Steamless Wine lon Plated
Tumblers 32 oz

Tumblers 32 oz lon Plated

Wine Chiller

10.5 oz Rock Glass

Hats with Leatherette Patches

4"4" leatherete coaster with bottle opener
4"x4" leatherete coaster round or square
4"x4" slate coaster round or square
4.5"'x3.5" jade glass paperweight

8"'x2" jade glass wedge

15"x11" serving board with blue pearl resin
Pen various colors

Prism Colors

Various colors

Various colors

Various colors

Prism Colors

Various colors

Prism Colors

Various colors

On the rocks glass

With your custom design

$7.00
$4.50
$5.00
$18.00
$24.00
$55.00
$2.80
$22.50
$22.00
$38.00
$18.00
$19.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$5.00

$24.00



