

Banana for Scale LLC

540-501-7678

Quote@BananaforScale3D.com

Pricing below is per one unit and includes basic engraving excluding taxes and shipping

Volume discounts are available depending on the product and quantity

Please contact us for pricing on items not listed or for a specific quote - quote@bananaforscale3d.com or 540-501-7678

ITEM NAME	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Leatherette Bottle Opener Coaster	4"4" leatherete coaster with bottle opener	\$7.00
Leatherette Coaster	4"x4" leatherete coaster round or square	\$4.50
Slate Coaster	4"x4" slate coaster round or square	\$5.00
Jade Glass Paperweight	4.5"x3.5" jade glass paperweight	\$18.00
Jade Glass Desk Wedge	8"x2" jade glass wedge	\$24.00
Acacia with Blue Resin Serving Board	15"x11" serving board with blue pearl resin	\$55.00
Metal Pen	Pen various colors	\$2.80
Tumblers 20 oz Ion Plated	Prism Colors	\$22.50
Tumblers 20 oz	Various colors	\$22.00
Tumblers 40 oz	Various colors	\$38.00
Tumblers 12 oz Steamless Wine	Various colors	\$18.00
Tumblers 12 oz Steamless Wine Ion Plated	Prism Colors	\$19.00
Tumblers 32 oz	Various colors	\$30.00
Tumblers 32 oz Ion Plated	Prism Colors	\$30.00
Wine Chiller	Various colors	\$35.00
10.5 oz Rock Glass	On the rocks glass	\$5.00
Hats with Leatherette Patches	With your custom design	\$24.00